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1:53.648

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
6
4
5
3

Name
Szabó Zoltán
Fejér Attila
Kobolák Attila
Kocsmáros György
Kovács István
Szatmári Attila

Laps
31
30
30
27
15
0

Total Tm
10:16.523
10:12.391
10:14.038
10:05.644
7:12.451

-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.647

-- 4 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.647

-- 3 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Best Tm
19.277
19.705
19.922
20.602
21.981

-.---

In Lap
16
13
26
3

12
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 4 5 3

MB 2020MB 2020

Hungaroring (0.25 Km)Hungaroring (0.25 Km)

2020.06.28.  09:282020.06.28.  09:28

1.51.5
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 45,254

Best Tm: 19.277, Spd: 46,688

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szabó Zoltán

RaceTime: 10:16

Printed: 2020.06.28. 10:34:23 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 31 19.789
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No.
1
2
6
4
5
3

Name
Szabó Zoltán
Fejér Attila
Kobolák Attila
Kocsmáros György
Kovács István
Szatmári Attila

Laps
31
30
30
27
15
0

Total Tm
10:16.523
10:12.391
10:14.038
10:05.644
7:12.451

-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.647

-- 4 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.647

-- 3 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Best Tm
19.277
19.705
19.922
20.602
21.981

-.---

In Lap
16
13
26
3

12
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 4 5 3

MB 2020MB 2020

Hungaroring (0.25 Km)Hungaroring (0.25 Km)

2020.06.28.  09:282020.06.28.  09:28

1.51.5
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 45,254

Best Tm: 19.277, Spd: 46,688

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szabó Zoltán

RaceTime: 10:16

Printed: 2020.06.28. 10:34:23 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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